Imports JULY 2004

Quantity
1

Customs

Reads:

Should Read:

Transferred
To:

Transferred
To:

Transferred
To:

Transferred
To:

Transferred
To:

Transferred
To:

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

9201.10.0011

9201.10.0011

9201.10.0021

9201.10.0031

9201.10.0041

9201.20.0031

9201.20.0041

9201.20.0051

Country

Federal Republic of
Germany

Federal Republic of
Germany

Federal Republic of
Germany

Federal Republic of
Germany

Federal Republic of
Germany

Federal Republic of
Germany

Federal Republic of
Germany

Federal Republic of
Germany

District
Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

10

14

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

1,075,690

0

48,879

12,703

28,668

161,403

274,990

75,271

Value
537,845

46,112

11,984

27,046

152,267

259,425

71,011

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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